Number
of Persons.

Item,

1932-33. |

58
59

60
61

62 |
63

64 |
L 65

67
68

126

Appropmatwns for Consolidated Fund Services.

NAVAL DEFENCE—continued.

VOTE No. 21.—NAVAL DEFENCE-—continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.

MiscerLLANEOUS ErrroTive SERVICES—continued.

Printing and stationery

Rebate to personnel on account of duty pald on
uniforms

Telephone services (mcludmg 1nstallat10n exten-
sions, maintenance, rent, and calls)

Tra,mlng of New Zealand ratings in gunnery,
torpedo, &ec., training esta,bllshments in the
United Kingdom

Training-service Fund

Typewriters— N £
Purchase of . e 35

Maintenance of 15

NON-EFFECTIVE SERVICES—

Admiralty—

On account of unemployment benefit fund for
ratings serving in New Zealand Division

On account of widows’ pensions, &e.

Deferred pay (including portion payable to
officers and ratings serving under New Zealand
engagements, recredits of deferred pay to re-
covered deserters, and pension contributions
payable to the Admlralby in respect of loan
personnel)

National Health Insurance to Admlra.lt.y

Panama Canal dues

Contingencies, including unforeseen expendlnme
incidental to other items of vote

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of

vote)— £
Clothing and victualling 8,500
Coal and oil fuel 200
Electricity from shore to ships ... 475
Naval stores, &ec., issued to H.M.

ships and sold 6,000
Pay 1,000
Miscellaneous . 1,000 1

17,175

Gross Torarn
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 21

1932-33.

500
15
400

500
100

375
490

35,131
340
700

135

217,431

417,975

400, 800




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

