$Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

NAVAL DEFENCE—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.	NORTH N. OI NAMAI DEBENGE (* 1	1932	-33.
1000 99	_	VOTE No. 21.—NAVAL DEFENCE—continued.		
1932–33.		Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.	£	£
		MISCELLANEOUS EFFECTIVE SERVICES—continued.		
	58	Printing and stationery	500	
	59	Rebate to personnel on account of duty paid on	4 20	
	60	uniforms	15	
	00	sions, maintenance, rent, and calls)	400	
	61	Training of New Zealand ratings in gunnery,		
		torpedo, &c., training establishments in the	500	
	62	United Kingdom Training-service Fund	500 100	
	63	Training-service Fund £	100	
	ė.	Purchase of 35	ļ	
	1	Maintenance of 15	50	
			50	
		Non-effective Services—		
		Admiralty—		
	64	On account of unemployment benefit fund for		
	0.5	ratings serving in New Zealand Division	375	
	65 66	On account of widows' pensions, &c Deferred pay (including portion payable to	490	
	00	officers and ratings serving under New Zealand		
		engagements, recredits of deferred pay to re-		
		covered deserters, and pension contributions		
		payable to the Admiralty in respect of loan	35,131	
	67	personnel)	340	
	68	Panama Canal dues	700	
	69	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure		
		incidental to other items of vote	135	
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the	217,431	
		Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of	,	
		vote)— Classification Nicotal		
		Clothing and victualling 8,500 Coal and oil fuel 200		
		Electricity from shore to ships 475		
	i .	Naval stores, &c., issued to H.M.		
		ships and sold 6,000		
		Pay 1,000 Miscellaneous 1,000		
	1	1,000		
		17,1 7 5		
		Gross Total		417,975
		Credits-in-aid	•••	17,175
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 21		400,800